
Model Across Flat 
(mm)

Across Flat 
(in)

Load Limits 
(Ft.lbs)

Load Limits 
(Nm)

LBW104
LBW107
LBW110
LBW113
LBW200
LBW203
LBW204
LBW206
LBW209
LBW212
LBW215
LBW302
LBW308
LBW311
LBW314
LBW400
LBW402
LBW404
LBW408
LBW410
LBW500
LBW506
LBW512

30
36
41
46
50
55
57
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115
120
130
135
145

1-1/4”
1-7/16”
1-5/8”

1-13/16”
2”

2-3/16
2-1/4”
2-3/8”
2-9/16”
2-3/4”

2-15/16”
3-1/8”
3-1/2”

3-11/16”
3-7/8”

4”
4-1/8”
4-1/4”
4-1/2”
4-5/8”

5”
5-3/8”
5-3/4”

2400
2500
3500
3500
4100
4200
4300
4300
4550
5600
6300
7000
7200
7300
9000
24000
24000
24000
25000
27000
27000
27000
28000

3254
3390
4745
4745
5559
5694
5830
5830
6169
7592
8542
9491
9762
9897
12202
32539
32539
32539
33895
36607
36607
36607
37962

THE LBW-SERIES MAGNETIC BACKUP 
WRENCH, THE SIMPLEST WAY TO STOP 
A NUT FROM ROTATING.
EASY TO USE AND VERSATILE

MAGNETS EMBEDDED 
Creates a magnetic field 
force that attracts it to other 
ferromagnetic materials.

BI-HEXAGONAL DESIGN 
Provides the ultimate 
mixture of versatility 
and durability

HIGH STRENGTH 
Heavy duty

Heat treated material 
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LBW SERIES
BackUp Wrenches SPARK 

FREE
HANDS 

FREE
NO TRAPPED 

FINGERS
NO FLOGGING

HAMMER REQUIRED
WON’T LOCK

ON


