

LBW SERIES

BackUp Wrenches



HANDS
FREE



SPARK
FREE



NO TRAPPED
FINGERS



NO FLOGGING
HAMMER REQUIRED



WON'T LOCK
ON

THE LBW-SERIES MAGNETIC BACKUP WRENCH, THE SIMPLEST WAY TO STOP A NUT FROM ROTATING. EASY TO USE AND VERSATILE

MAGNETS EMBEDDED

Creates a magnetic field force that attracts it to other ferromagnetic materials.

BI-HEXAGONAL DESIGN

Provides the ultimate mixture of versatility and durability

HIGH STRENGTH
Heavy duty
Heat treated material



Model	Across Flat (mm)	Across Flat (in)	Load Limits (Ft.lbs)	Load Limits (Nm)
LBW104	30	1-1/4"	2400	3254
LBW107	36	1-7/16"	2500	3390
LBW110	41	1-5/8"	3500	4745
LBW113	46	1-13/16"	3500	4745
LBW200	50	2"	4100	5559
LBW203	55	2-3/16	4200	5694
LBW204	57	2-1/4"	4300	5830
LBW206	60	2-3/8"	4300	5830
LBW209	65	2-9/16"	4550	6169
LBW212	70	2-3/4"	5600	7592
LBW215	75	2-15/16"	6300	8542
LBW302	80	3-1/8"	7000	9491
LBW308	85	3-1/2"	7200	9762
LBW311	90	3-11/16"	7300	9897
LBW314	95	3-7/8"	9000	12202
LBW400	100	4"	24000	32539
LBW402	105	4-1/8"	24000	32539
LBW404	110	4-1/4"	24000	32539
LBW408	115	4-1/2"	25000	33895
LBW410	120	4-5/8"	27000	36607
LBW500	130	5"	27000	36607
LBW506	135	5-3/8"	27000	36607
LBW512	145	5-3/4"	28000	37962